Hyllinge Motorsallskap

Familjedag pa Ring Knutstorp 2019-08-03

Gokart-Korning

Klubbmastare:

Deltagare och Tider:

Namn:

Andersson, J - 00
Andersson, J - 03

Andersson, M
Andersson, R
Bengtsson, C
Berg, M

Berg, S

Berg, T
Bohman, A
Bohman, E
Bohman, T
Bohman, T
Dacke, L
Ekelund, J
Folkow, L
Folkow, P
Fredriksson, M
Fridh, J
Grundemar, Ph

2019-08-04

Tid:

2.35.31
2.20.44
2.42.97
1.50.82
2.30.00
1.41.87
2.02.75
2.21.50
2.40.40
2.33.96
1.46.53
3.18.41
2.03.96
2.09.94
2,38.22
2.40.38
1.38.29
2.00.56
1.49.46

Niklas Lilja

Namn:
Gustafsson, F
Habenicht, F
Habenicht, M
Haraldsson, G
Helgesson, J
Helgesson, K
Hermansson, J
Hakansson, D
Jacobsen, N
Johansson, M
Karlsson-Sore, N
Lilja, N
Lundkvist, M
Norén, P-O
Olin, A
Perlhagen, F
Persson, K
Sjovall, D
Sjovall, E

Tid:

Tid:

1.45.25
2.14.56
1.53.84
1.58.66
1.52.90
1.42.28
2.42.25
1.51.81
1.57.81
3.46.81
1.51.90
1.35.97
1.48.81
1.37.65
2.02.94
1.42.38
2.13.25
1.55.50
2.16.33

Hyllinge MS

1.35.97

Hyllinge MS

Namn:

Sjovall, J
Sjovall, S
Sjowall-Fridh, D
Strandqvist, A
Svensson, A
Svensson, S
Tao, M

Tid:

1.52.66
2.13.07
2.35.37
1.46.22
2.43.75
2.19.91
2.22.81

Osten Carlsson



